Световые завесы безопасности EB13
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58
Иркутск (395)279-98-46
Казань (843)206-01-48
Москва (495)268-04-70

Storage temperature -30°C~70°C (without freezing)
Ambient operating humidity Whentemperature is 20°C, humidity max 85%
Explanation of model number ( For example: EB13-1020NSC-2)
EB13 - 1 0 20 N c  s c  - 2
▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼
1 Model I Beams I  Beam space| Output signal |  Output contact |  Color | I Scanning method 1 Sensing distance 1
EB13 04,06,08, 10mm N: NPN C : normally close S: Silver Parallel scanning 0.5: 0 .1-0 .5M
series 10,12....... 20mm
40mm
P: PNP Y: Yellow C: cross scanning 1: 0 .1 -1M
2: 0 .1 -2M
Safety Light C
urtain
Safety Light C
urtain
Product s iz e ^
13
r s
2 8
A: Upper and bottom cover
B1: Upper stop-work range
B2: Bottom stop-work range
D: Beam space
H: Protective height
L: Total height
A=12mm;
When D=10mm, B1=5mm; B2=5mm
When D=20mm, B1=10mm; B2=10mm
When D=40mm, B1=10mm; B2=30mm
H is protective height: H=(beams-1) * beam space
L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
Wire connection/W
NPN type
DC24V OV
PNP type
DC24V OV
Safety Light C
urtain
Safety Light C
urtain
EB13 selection sheet
• Beam space is 10mm, resolution 15mm
Picture
Ч П )--------- -
Protective height
-<f>-----
10mm
-Ф ----- •
Tf
Front view
28
1 Ш
Top-view
H is protective height:
H=(Beams -  1) * beam space
L is total height: L=A1+A2+B1+B2+H
Beams
(n)
Protective
height(mm)
Total height
(mm) Model
Size
L*W *H(m m )
08 70 104 EB13-0810 28*13*104
12 110 144 EB13-1210 28*13*144
16 150 184 EB13-1610 28*13*184
20 190 224 EB13-2010 28*13*224
24 230 264 EB13-2410 28*13*264
28 270 304 EB13-2810 28*13*304
32 310 344 EB13-3210 28*13*344
36 350 384 EB13-3610 28*13*384
40 390 424 EB13-4010 28*13*424